MPET Mains Allergy Matrix Term 1 25 26

Tomato & Basil Pasta
Jacket potato with cheese
Jacket potato with beans
Jacket potato with tuna
mayo

Hotdog

Vegetarian hotdog

Halal chicken hotdog
Roast chicken dinner
Quorn fillet dinner

Halal roast chicken dinner
Halal Chicken tikka

Vegetarian tikka

Fishfinger
Vegetarian enchiladas

Homemade bread
Cheese wrap
Cheese baguette
Ham wrap

Ham baguette
Tuna mayo wrap
Tuna mayo baguette
Cucumber
Tomato

Lettuce

Sausage

Egg

Sweetcorn

Carrot

Celery

MC
MC

MC

MC

Yes

Cereals
containing
Gluten

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
MC

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Crustaceans
(Shellfish)

Eggs

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

MC
MC

Yes
Yes

Yes

Fish

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Lupin

Milk

Yes

MC
MC

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
Yes

Molluscs
(Shellfish)

Mustard

MC

MC

Yes
MC

MC

MC

MC

0 .-

Sesame
Peanuts Soya Sulphur
Nuts seeds Dioxide

MC
MC Yes
MC MC

Yes

MC
MC
MC

Yes

08.07.25
08.07.25
08.07.25
08.07.25

08.07.25
08.07.25

08.07.25
08.07.25

08.07.25

08.07.25

08.07.25
08.07.25

08.07.25
08.07.25
08.07.25
08.07.25
08.07.25
08.07.25
08.07.25
08.07.25
08.07.25
08.07.25
08.07.25
08.07.25
08.07.25
08.07.25
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Homemade jelly 08.07.25
Melon & pineapple slices 08.07.25
Yoghurt Yes 08.07.25
Chocolate brownie Yes Yes MC 08.07.25
Iced vanilla biscuit Yes MC Yes 08.07.25
Sticky toffee pudding & Yes Yes Yes MC 08.07.25
custard
Ice-cream Yes 08.07.25

Yes - Allergen is present in this dish MC - Allergen is a may contain in this dish



